REDACTED 

Invoice information 
required – eg PO, 
project ref, etc. 

All invoices must include PO Reference.  

Invoice frequency Invoice will be sent to the Buyer monthly in arears 

Call-Off Contract 
value: 

The value of this Call-Off Contract is Twenty Nine Thousand 
Pounds only (£29,000.00). 

Call-Off Contract 
Charges: 

£29,000 total cost – invoices payable monthly in arrears. 

Additional Buyer terms 

Performance of 
the service and 
deliverables  

This Call-Off Contract will include the following implementation plan